
 
(WEST VIRGINIA) 

NOTE:  IN THE EVENT THAT A TYPE OF WAGER IS TAKEN OUT AT THE TRACK OF ORIGIN, ALL MONIES WILL BE REFUNDED. FOR TODAY’S RACE RESULTS CALL 1-800 PIK BAJA. 
QUADRIFETA: IF THE DESIGNATED TRACK DOES NOT PRODUCE A WINNING COMBINATION PAYOFF, THE QUADRIFETA LIMIT PAYOFF WILL BE 1,500 TO 1 AND THERE WILL BE NO 
CONSOLATION PAYOFF. CHECK YOUR TICKETS AND YOUR MONEY  BEFORE LEAVING WINDOW NO CLAIMS WILL BE ACCEPTED THEREAFTER 

NOTA:  EN CASO DE CANCELARSE UN TIPO DE APUESTA EN EL HIPODROMO DE ORIGEN TODOS LOS DINEROS EN ESE TIPO DE APUESTA SERAN REEMBOLSADOS. VERIFIQUE SUS 
BOLETOS Y DINERO ANTES DE RETIRARSE DE LAS VENTANILLAS, NO SE ADMITEN RECLAMACIONES POSTERIORES. QUADRIFETA: SI EN EL HIPODROMO O GALGODROMO 
DESIGNADO NO SE PRODUJERA UN PAGO PARA LA COMBINACION GANADORA, EL LIMITE DE PAGO SERA DE 1,500 POR 1 Y NO HABRA PAGOS DE CONSOLACION. 

R00/0704                                                                            D-CA-08 

SEXTA 12 DE DEZEMBRO, 2025. 
Inicio 21:00  

1 
$12,400 CLM 3UP 1300M (10) 

APROX 21:00 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 1/2/3 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 ROCKET SCIENCE (L) 15/1 Ebow III 116 
2 COMPLEX CAT (L) 6/1 Lewis 123 
3 CONTRIVANCE (L) 8/1 Nunez 124 
4 SUPER LINO (L) 20/1 Cacha 123 
5 BUTHESPRETTY (L) 10/1 Araujo 123 
6 COOLKID (L) 15/1 Acosta 122 
7 JAKE'S AFFECTION (L) 5/1 Villasmil 124 
8 EL MAYO (L) 8/1 Hiraldo 123 
9 STORE SALE  30/1 Stokes 121 
10 WE LIVE THIS GAME (L) 6/5 Diaz, Jr. 124 
    

2 
$12,400 FM CLM 3UP 1400M (13) 

APROX 21:32 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 2/3/4 
PICK FOUR 2/3/4/5 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 BOLD LOOK (L) 20/1 Araujo 124 
2 LIL SWEEZEY (L) 7/2 Ebow III 116 
3 JUST A RAINBOW (L) 50/1 Lewis 122 
4 CUT HIM LOOSE (L) 5/2 Belisario 119 
5 LATE NIGHT SPIRIT (L) 50/1 Chilo 122 
6 HANNAHS RED RUBY  20/1 Rios Jr. 124 
7 DREAM STREET ROSE (L) 5/1 Acosta 126 
8 MITOLE CANDY (L) 4/1 Rivera 126 
9 JUST HAVE FAITH (L) 8/1 Santaella 121 
10 KARPATHIAN DREAM (L) 5/1 Rodriguez 124 
11 DREAM LEADER (L) (AE) 2/1 Whitacre 126 
12 SLAINTE MHATH (L) (AE) 15/1 Santaella  119 
13 TAPWRIT WARRIOR (L) (AE) 12/1 Mena 124 
 

3 
$14,600 FM CLM 3UP 1400M (14) 

APROX 22:02 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA  

PICK THREE 3/4/5  
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 TEMPLEMENT (L) 10/1 Nunez 124 
2 WARRIOR BERNICE (L) 30/1 Peltroche 124 
3 CITY TAAH (L) 12/1 Ebow III 116 
4 BRAVO ZULU (L) 20/1 Santaella 119 
5 WOOHOO JACKIE BLUE (L) 6/5 Lewis 124 
6 STREETCORNER (L) 8/1 Bocachica 126 
7 SMOKIN LADY (L) 20/1 Diaz, Jr. 122 
8 CAJUN EXPECTATION (L) 5/1 Belisario 119 
9 KEEP IT SAFE (L) 8/1 Mena 126 
10 LAUGHING FIT (L) 6/1 Maldonado  126 
11 THENCOMEMORNING (L) (AE) 30/1 Almodovar 124 
12 JUDITH'S CROSS (L) (AE) 10/1 Maldonado 125 
13 BRACCESCA (L) (AE) 8/1 Chilo 126 
14 NEVER SO LUCKY (L) (AE) 20/1 Batista 124 
 

4 
$22,700 FM CLM 3UP 900M (8) 

APROX 22:32 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA  

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 4/5/6 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 STRYDA (L) 5/2 Mawing 126 
2 COAL COUNTRY (L) 5/1 Lewis 121 
3 HOT FUDGE WARRIOR (L) 9/2 Belisario 119 
4 PALMARY (L) 12/1 Nunez 122 
5 FORGOTTEN GIFT (L) 6/1 Araujo 122 
6 BAD CONNECTION (L) 12/1 Diaz, Jr. 122 
7 MOR MOR MOR (L) 7/2 Santaella 117 
8 SMALLTOWNSMOKESHOW (L) 8/1 Acosta 121 
 

5 
$18,200 FM CLM 3UP 900M (8)  

APROX 23:02 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 5/6/7 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 PISTOL PENNY (L) 30/1 Rodriguez 123 
2 ANOTHER FINE JUBA (L) 8/1 Peltroche 122 
3 CLIMATE CHANGE (L) 3/1 Santaella 120 
4 TALENTED LORD (L) 8/1 Belisario 121 
5 ARDITAMENTE (L) 8/1 Batista 123 
6 MISS IM PULSIVE (L) 9/5 Bocachica 123 
7 DIAKONISSA (L) 5/1 Hiraldo 125 
8 SWEET MANHATTAN (L) 6/1 Almodovar 123 

 

(AE) ALSO ELIGIBLE  (D.D.) DAILY DOUBLE 

 

(L) LASIX   (FTL) FIRST TIME LASIX. 

 

6 
$22,700 FM CLM 3UP 1300M (14) 

APROX 23:32 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 6/7/8 
PICK FOUR 6/7/8/9 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 FINE WHINING (L) 8/1 Nunez 122 
2 CORRI FELICE (L) 12/1 Latchman 122 
3 DISSOLUTE (L) 12/1 Lewis 122 
4 NOTIPTONI (L) 5/2 Acosta 125 
5 REZQUIA (L) 10/1 Maldonado 122 
6 SEVEN NATTY PATTY (L) 3/1 Santaella 119 
7 MAMA MARGE (L) 10/1 Diaz, Jr. 122 
8 MADDIE TEN (L) 5/1 Radcliffe 122 
9 GILDA'S GIRL (L) 10/1 Reynolds 122 
10 RARE RUBY (L) 20/1 Almodovar 121 
11 LET'S GO MO (L) (AE) 12/1 Peltroche 122 
12 SILENT SKY (L) (AE) 10/1 Mawing 122 
13 FLAT DISCOUNT (L) (AE) 20/1 Cullum 122 
14 GONE WITH THE WYN (L) (AE) 15/1 Peltroche  122 
 

7 
$30,600 MD 3,4,5&6YO 1300M(13) 

APROX 00:02 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 
QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 7/8/9 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 KING UNI (L) 12/1 Acosta 125 
2 MEGS GOLDEN BOY (L) 15/1 Mawing 126 
3 ALDRE (L) 15/1 Rivera 125 
4 AYE DIRECT (L) 8/5 Bocachica 125 
5 FIBER NETWORK (L) 10/1 Diaz, Jr. 125 
6 JUBA'SDIAMOND (L) 15/1 Chilo 125 
7 FERNANDO'S GOLD (L) 20/1 Gonzalez 126 
8 FELICIAS CINCO (L) 4/1 Belisario 120 
9 ARIE FERRARI (L) 9/2 Santaella  120 
10 ORIENTEER (L) 8/1 Lewis 126 
11 THXLUVYABYE (L) (AE) 15/1 Batista 126 
12 DISCREET LOVE (L) (AE) 30/1 Santaella 121 
13 MILLE PAROLE (L) (AE) 10/1 Acosta  125 
 

8 
$31,700 ALW 3UP 900M (8) 

APROX 00:32 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 
QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 CLAW (L) 3/1 Peltroche 122 
2 SECESSION (L) 9/2 Nunez 122 
3 PLEASENTHANKU (L) 5/2 Diaz, Jr. 121 
4 LARZ (L) 4/1 Santaella 117 
5 SUMMERSTATEOFMIND (L) 8/1 Belisario 117 
6 ON THE COME UP (L) 8/1 Almodovar 122 
7 CULMINATE (L) 20/1 Lewis 121 
8 POWERED BY LOVE (L) 12/1 Maldonado 122 
 

9 
$12,400 MD CLM 3,4,5&6YO 1400M  

APROX 01:02 EXATA & M.Q. (14) 

TRIFETA 
QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 RING FUND (L) 20/1 Lewis 124 
2 DOUG'S TRIUMPH (L) 8/5 Burnham 125 
3 TOM'S GOLD (L) 30/1 Rivera 125 
4 ROYCES RIDE (L) 12/1 Nunez 125 
5 BUKOVEL (L) 30/1 Hiraldo 124 
6 TEX (L) 15/1 Ebow III 116 
7 MY LUCKY ACE (L) 9/5 Luna 126 
8 A. L.'S BOY (L) 30/1 Rios Jr. 126 
9 TREE OF DEM (L) 12/1 Araujo 123 
10 GO LONG (L) 4/1 Belisario 118 
11 JANES JENSEN (L) (AE) 20/1 Peltroche 126 
12 J. BELKIN (L) (AE) 9/2 Diaz, Jr. 125 
13 DAGUERRE (L) (AE) 7/2 Maldonado 125 
14 PRETTY SIXXY (L) (AE) 15/1 Hiraldo C. 125 

 

(ABT) ABOUT   (ID) INNER DIRT. 

 

(HCP) HANDICAP  (STK) STAKE. 

 

(MD) MAIDEN   (T) TURF. 

 

(T.Q) TRACK QUINELLA (M.Q.) MUTUA QUINELLA. 

 

 


